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Name

Petrulis, Adam
Pitel, Matt
Kawasmy, Steve
Biggs, Christian
Kohn, Mike
Laster, Rich
Mathewson, Dan
Baily, Tom
Stamps, John
Pruehs, Jason
Watson, Roger
Hodge, Bob
Barker, John
Bentley, Dave
Tevlin, Al
Mommaerts, Dave
Mcgill, Roger
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July 3-Gun Time Plus (Points) July 23, 2016

Division

oo H00000H

7-23-2016

PF

MINOR
MAJOR
MAIJOR
MAJOR
MAIJOR
MINOR
MINOR
MINOR
MAIJOR
MAJOR
MAIJOR
MAJOR
MINOR
MAJOR
MAIJOR
MAIJOR
MAIJOR

Lady

Mil

Law

For

Age

Super Senior
Super Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Match Pts
300.0000
269.5331
236.2361
216.9663
216.3566
188.9726
175.9486
170.5321
166.2047
165.8979
149.7314
140.4901
140.1849
138.1249
127.9703
125.5426

85.3598

Match %

100.0000 %
89.8444 %
78.7454 %
72.3221 %
72.1189 %
62.9909 %
58.6495 %
56.8440 %
554016 %
55.2993 %
499105 %
46.8300 %
46.7283 %
46.0416 %
42.6568 %
41.8475 %
28.4533 %



July 3-Gun Time Plus (Points) July 23,2016 - Stage 1

7-23-2016
Stage Results - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division R.a W Pen Bon Time
Time

1 Petrulis, U T 1900 000 000  19.00
Adam

2 Kawasmy, U o) 1904 050 000 1954
Steve

3 Pitel, Matt 8] 0 1965 350 000 23.15

4 Hodge, Bob U L 2367 000 000 2367

5 Biggs, U 0 2524 050 000 2574
Christian

6 Kohn, Mike §] 0 2359 400 000 2759

7 Stamps, U T 2003 000 000 2903
John

8 Laster, Rich U o) 2901 050 000 2951

9 Pruehs, U 0 2336 650 000  29.86
Jason

10 Mommaerts, U o) 3062 050 000  31.12
Dave

11 Mathewson, U T 2867 350 000 3217
Dan

12 Baily, Tom 8] L 3156 150 000  33.06

13 Bentley, U L 3616 100 000  37.16
Dave

14 Barker, John U L 37.93 0.00 0.00 37.93

15 Watson, U L 3326 600 000 3926
Roger

16 Tevlin, Al U L 4538 100 000 4638

17 Megill, U L 7294 100 000 7394
Roger
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Stage
Pts

100.0000

97.2364

82.0734
80.2704

73.8151
68.8655
65.4495
64.3850
63.6303

61.0540

59.0612
574713
51.1302
50.0923
48.3953
40.9659
25.6965

Stage %
100.00 %

97.24 %

82.07 %
80.27 %

73.82 %
68.87 %
65.45 %
64.38 %
63.63 %

61.05 %

59.06 %
5747 %
5113 %
50.09 %
48.40 %
40.97 %
25.70 %



July 3-Gun Time Plus (Points) July 23,2016 - Stage 2

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Name No.

Petrulis,
Adam
Pitel, Matt
Biggs,
Christian

Kawasmy,
Steve

Kohn, Mike
Hodge, Bob
Baily, Tom
Laster, Rich
Mathewson,
Dan

Stamps,
John
Watson,
Roger
Tevlin, Al
Bentley,
Dave
Barker, John
Pruehs,
Jason
Mommaerts,
Dave
Mcgill,
Roger

Class
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U

7-23-2016

Division

o rococcoco0 4 4 o000 O O 0O H

@)

Raw
Time

22.48
25.54
26.50

29.12

35.48
36.83
37.69
39.32

42.62

43.62

4442
4926
50.56
55.27
54.73

62.05

95.69

Pen

0.00
0.00
1.00

0.00

0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
1.50

18.00

0.00

Bon

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Time

2248
25.54
27.50

29.12

35.98
3733
37.69
39.32

42.62

43.62

4442
4926
51.06
55.27
56.23

80.05

95.69

Stage
Pts

100.0000
88.0188
81.7455

77.1978

62.4792
60.2197
59.6445
57.1719

52.7452
51.5360

50.6078
45.6354
44.0266
40.6731
39.9787

28.0824

23.4925

Stage %

100.00 %
88.02 %
81.75 %

77.20 %

62.48 %
60.22 %
59.64 %
5717 %

5275 %
51.54 %

50.61 %
45.64 %
44.03 %
40.67 %
39.98 %

28.08 %

23.49 %



July 3-Gun Time Plus (Points) July 23, 2016 - Stage 3

7-23-2016
Stage Results - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division R.a w Pen Bon Time Stage
Time Pts

1 Petrulis, U T 49 80 0.00 000 4980 100.0000
Adam

2 Pitel, Matt §) 0 48.58 1.50 000 5008 99 4409

3 Kohn, Mike U o) 57.58 1.00 000 5858 85.0119

4 Laster, Rich U 0 72.87 1.00 000 7387 674157

5 g:;hewson’ 8] T 77.14 0.50 000  77.64 64.1422

6 Pruehs, U o) 75.95 4.00 000 7995 62.2889
Jason

7 Kawasmy, U o) 75.08 5.50 000  80.58 61.8019
Steve

8 Biggs, U 0 80.10 1.00 000  81.10 61.4057
Christian

9 Baily, Tom U L 9323 0.00 000 9323 53.4163

10 Watson, U L 97.67 0.50 000  98.17 50.7283
Roger

11 Barker, John U L 10077 0.00 000  100.77 49.4195

12 Stamps, U T 94.68 6.50 000  101.18 492192
John

13 Bentley, U 10990  6.00 000 11590 429681
Dave

14 Tevlin, Al U 11688  3.50 000 12038 413690

15 Mommaerts, U 10979 2700 000  136.79 36.4062
Dave

16 Megill, 8] L 10418 3350 000  137.68 36.1708
Roger

17 Hodge, Bob U L - - - - 0.0000
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Stage %

100.00 %

99.44 %
85.01 %
67.42 %

64.14 %
62.29 %
61.80 %

6141 %
5342 %
50.73 %
49.42 %
49.22 %

4297 %
4137 %
3641 %

3617 %
0.00 %



